
Public Health Districts

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec
By Function
Public Health Districts 52,936,900 57,675,900 55,534,900 55,534,900 58,895,400 56,304,500

Total 52,936,900 57,675,900 55,534,900 55,534,900 58,895,400 56,304,500

By Fund Source
General 9,809,700 9,809,700 10,270,900 10,270,900 11,747,800 11,040,500
Dedicated 500,000 495,600 500,000 500,000 615,000 500,000
Other 42,627,200 47,370,600 44,764,000 44,764,000 46,532,600 44,764,000

Total 52,936,900 57,675,900 55,534,900 55,534,900 58,895,400 56,304,500

By Object
Personnel Costs 38,361,100 37,878,400 40,829,300 41,052,400 43,537,500 41,823,200
Operating Expenditures 12,958,300 13,846,700 13,077,400 13,354,300 14,157,800 13,353,100
Capital Outlay 509,100 4,759,800 509,100 509,100 793,100 509,100
Trustee/Benefit Payments 608,400 691,000 619,100 619,100 407,000 619,100
Lump Sum 500,000 500,000 500,000 0 0 0

Total 52,936,900 57,675,900 55,534,900 55,534,900 58,895,400 56,304,500

FTP Positions 739.69740.83739.69739.69746.28753.58

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                TotalDecision Unit

10,270,900739.69 55,534,9003.00  FY 2008 Original Appropriation 739.69 10,270,900 55,534,900

55,534,900739.695.00  FY 2008 Total Appropriation 10,270,900 10,270,900739.69 55,534,900

00.00 06.10  Lump Sum Allocation 0.00 0 0

00.00 06.40  Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

01.14 5,654,5006.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 0 0

61,189,400740.837.00  FY 2008 Estimated Expenditures 10,270,900 10,270,900739.69 55,534,900

00.00 (5,412,700)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (500,000)

55,776,700740.839.00  FY 2009 Base 10,270,900 10,270,900739.69 55,034,900

371,4000.00 1,739,60010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 371,300 371,300

44,3000.00 408,70010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 18,000 18,000

(200)0.00 (1,400)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (200) (200)

76,1000.00 356,80010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 380,500 380,500

58,280,400740.8311.00  FY 2009 Total Maintenance 10,762,500 11,040,500739.69 55,804,500

Public Health Districts
615,000 500,0000.000.00 0 0Millennium Fund Request12.01

0 00.000.00 985,300 0Fund Shift to the General Fund12.02

58,895,400740.8313.00  FY 2009 Total 11,747,800 11,040,500739.69 56,304,500

1.14Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 769,6001,476,900 769,6003,360,500

0.15% 0.00% 7.49%14.38% 6.05% 1.39%
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